Primera winkel
Primera Nieuw Oosteinde
Primera Aalten

Primera Alblasserdam
Primera Overdie
Primera Knol

Primera De Gors
Primera The Saloon
Primera Herenhof
Primera De Baronie
Primera Jacobs

Primera Peters

Primera Vathorst
Primera Luna

Primera Leo en Anita Felixdaal
Primera Beukenplein
Primera Molenwijk
Primera Pasteuning
Primera De Banne
Primera Mosveld
Primera Jeffrey van Vuure
Primera Andijk

Primera Biemolt
Primera Pijpers

Primera Hans de Boer
Primera Westra Orden
Primera Arnemuiden
Primera Presikhaaf
Primera Elderveld
Primera Schuytgraaf
Primera Rijkerswoerd
Primera Kloosterveste
Primera Triade

Primera Assendelft
Primera Nadort
Primera Barendrecht Centrum
Primera Polder Carnisse Veste
Primera Roelands Bavel
Primera De Gele Klap
Primera De Postkoets
Primera Beilen

Primera Bergeijk
Primera Ernest

Primera Zonneplein
Primera Bergschenhoek
Primera Burgum
Primera Van der Poel
Primera Wilhelminaplein
Primera Beuningen
Primera Wijkerbaan
Primera Beverhof
Primera Bladel

Primera Sandra

Primera Blokker
Primera Raadhuisplein
Primera Bolsward
Primera Jac Schenk
Primera Ameland
Primera Polder de Terp
Primera 's-Gravenland
Primera Geesterduin
Primera Coevorden
Primera Stomerij Succes
Primera Culemborg
Primera Mets

Primera Meesters
Primera Dasstraat
Primera Bikolaan
Primera de Hoven Passage
Primera Van den Arend
Primera Kalloe

Primera Abeltje

Primera De Stede
Primera Reinkenstraat
Primera Marsdiep
Primera Keizerslanden
Primera Colmschate
Primera De Moriaan
Primera Diever

Primera Doesburg
Primera Doetinchem
Primera Dokkum
Primera Dronten
Primera Druten

Primera Duiven

Primera Bellestein
Primera Tabor

Primera Eersel

Primera Foto Van Rooij
Primera Meerrijk
Primera Woensel
Primera Blixembosch
Primera Strijp

Primera Franz Leharplein

Straat
Poldermeesterplein
Bredevoortsestraatweg
Makado-Center
Geert Groteplein
Acaciaplein

De Gors
Marktgracht
Herenhof
Baronie

Aarhof
Arnhemseweg
Leeghwater
Brink

Bos en Lommerweg
Beukenplein
Molenwijk

Van Limburg Stirumplein
Bezaanjachtplein
Mosveld
Waterlandplein
Middenweg
Asselsestraat
Adelaarslaan

De Linie
Ordenplein
Nieuwlandseweg
Hanzestraat
Elderveldplein
Fortunastraat
Achter de Coulissen
Rondgang
Triade

Kaaikhof
Vijverhof
Middenbaan

Van Beuningenhaven
Kerkstraat
Herestreek
Waterstraat
Brinkstraat
Elsenhof
Bloemendaal
Zonneplein
Dorpsstraat
Markt
Wilhelminastraat
Wilhelminaplein
Thorbeckeplein
Wijkerbaan
Beverhof
Sniederslaan
Dorpsstraat
Westerblokker
Raadhuisplein
Nieuwmarkt

Dr. Struykenplein
Hoofdweg
Amsteldiep
Puccinipassage
Geesterduin
Markt

Maasburg

Markt
Dorpsstraat
Julianastraat
Dasstraat
Bikolaan
Troelstralaan
Goeverneurlaan
Laan v. Wateringseveld
Dierenselaan

De Stede
Reinkenstraat
Marsdiepstraat
Karel de Groteplein
Flora
Wilhelminastraat
Hoofdstraat
Meipoortstraat
Raadhuisstraat
Waagstraat

De Redepassage
Hogestraat
Elshofpassage
Bellestein
Loenenseweg
Nieuwstraat
Tongelresestraat
Meerplein

WC Woensel
Ouverture
Strijpsestraat
Bennekelstraat

Huisnummer

5

8
40-42
8

14
31-33
22

64

84

70

35
15-17
34
277

6

34

1

271
103
260
61B
261
122
297
50
2-4
395
8A

12

113

28A

107C
9

13

3

5

2

28
10
15
M
44
84
34
12-14
189-191
67
664
488
97
30-31
93
264
26
50
33
51
12

7

15
14
67C
42
45-47
6C
358
276
20
316
228
135
11

Postcode

14321z
7121 BH
2951 EJ
1813 BM
7606 ET
7609 DZ
1354 BD
2402 DN
2404 XH
2406 BT
3817 CA
3825 MR
1188 NC
1055 bw
1091 KG
1035 EG
1051 BD
1034 CR
1031 AD
1024 NB
1619 BN
7312CT
7331 GH
7325 DS
7312 NL
4341 CP
6826 MK
6843 JA
6846 XZ
6836 NC
9408 MC
9401 CT
1567 JP
1633 DT
2991 CT
2993 EH
4854 CE
9781 AA
6573 AD
9411 K1
5571 LA
4614 CW
4624 BC
2661 CD
9251 R
2651 D]
5684 VL
6641 CB
1945 SB
1941 EC
5531 EH
2665 BG
1695 AC
2411 BD
8701 KK
4812 TA
9164 KL
2904 EC
2901 GK
1902 EK
7741 M
5431 BR
4101 BZ
1796 BC
7701 GL
2623 CC
2622 GS
2624 ET
2523 CS
2548 CL
2573 KD
2543 BG
2517 CS
1784 AV
7415 DH
7422 LL
6942 B)
7981 AD
6981 DK
7001 EW
9101 LC
8254 KD
6651 BH
6921 BB
6714 DP
6961 CR
5521 CA
5613 DV
5658 LK
5625 AG
5629 PX
5616 GM
5654 DB

Plaats
AALSMEER
AALTEN
ALBLASSERDAM
ALKMAAR
ALMELO

ALMELO

ALMERE

ALPHEN AAN DEN RIIN
ALPHEN AAN DEN RIIN
ALPHEN AAN DEN RIIN
AMERSFOORT
AMERSFOORT
AMSTELVEEN
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
ANDIIK
APELDOORN
APELDOORN
APELDOORN
APELDOORN
ARNEMUIDEN
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
ARNHEM

ASSEN

ASSEN
ASSENDELFT
AVENHORN
BARENDRECHT
BARENDRECHT
BAVEL

BEDUM
BEEK-UBBERGEN
BEILEN

BERGEIIK
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGSCHENHOEK
BERGUM

BERKEL EN RODENRIJS
BEST

BEUNINGEN
BEVERWIIK
BEVERWIIK
BLADEL
BLEISWIIK
BLOKKER
BODEGRAVEN
BOLSWARD
BREDA

BUREN (AMELAND)
CAPELLE a/d 1JSSEL
CAPELLE AAN DEN IJSSEL
CASTRICUM
COEVORDEN
CUDK
CULEMBORG

DE KOOG
DEDEMSVAART
DELFT

DELFT

DELFT

DEN HAAG

DEN HAAG

DEN HAAG

DEN HAAG

DEN HAAG

DEN HELDER
DEVENTER
DEVENTER
DIDAM

DIEVER
DOESBURG
DOETINCHEM
DOKKUM
DRONTEN
DRUTEN

DUIVEN

EDE

EERBEEK

EERSEL
EINDHOVEN
EINDHOVEN
EINDHOVEN
EINDHOVEN
EINDHOVEN
EINDHOVEN

Telefoonnummer

0297 - 36 42 59
0543 - 47 49 07
078 - 691 50 70
072 - 540 98 83
0546 - 81 79 91
0546 - 81 01 43
036 - 531 03 69
0172 -43 75 02
0172 - 47 11 67
0172 -23 3051
033 -463 11 07
033 -494 77 26
020 - 645 94 26
020 - 682 20 03
020 - 665 55 77
020 - 492 46 29
020 - 686 07 23
020 - 633 34 60
020-33400 11
020 - 636 36 14
0228 - 59 72 00
055 - 35530 01
055-5334124
055 - 360 39 79
055 - 355 86 47
0118 - 60 37 02
026 - 361 32 64
026 - 381 17 40
06 - 45 65 54 04
026 - 327 2213
0592 - 35 70 56
0592 - 30 27 12
06 - 19 69 63 60
0229 - 54 54 15
0180 - 69 05 92
0180 - 53 2598
0161 -43 7101
050 - 301 02 29
024 - 684 26 60
0593 - 54 34 40
0497 - 57 14 41
0164-233173
0164 - 26 60 81
010-5298278
0511 -48 11 96
010-512 04 50
0499 - 37 94 69
024 - 677 80 59
0251-24 2514
0251-210779
0497 - 38 15 87
010 - 521 89 86
0229 - 24 60 37
0172 -618091
0515-577878
076 - 5213278
0519 - 54 30 31
010 - 450 36 31
010 - 288 99 39
0251 - 65 44 42
0524 - 52 47 87
0485-313474
0345 - 51 46 66
0222-317514
0523 - 61 22 90
015-2614727
015-262 1125
015-2618017
070 - 396 47 32
070 - 359 97 91
070 - 345 55 36
070 - 366 10 39
070 - 363 77 82
0223 - 61 8569
0570 - 62 57 50
0570 - 65 31 82
0316 - 22 48 37
0521 - 59 18 80
0313 - 633599
0314 - 39 38 44
0519 - 22 16 10
0321-314994
0487 - 51 3534
0316 - 26 45 33
0318 - 69 04 56
0313-651210
0497 - 51 2501
040 - 24342 25
040 - 235 18 08
040 - 292 62 93
040 - 256 57 75
040 - 304 00 53
040 - 251 78 62



Primera winkel
Primera Elburg VOF
Primera Elst

Primera De Weiert
Primera Bargeres
Primera Enkhuizen
Primera Winters
Primera Roombeek
Primera Enter
Primera Boonk
Primera Haitsma
Primera Coevering
Primera Jan Haast
Primera Goes

Primera De Bandijk
Primera Groot
Primera Gildenburgh
Primera 't Hart van Groesbeek
Primera Strating
Primera Hurdegaryp
Primera Harderwijk
Primera Drielanden
Primera Boogaard
Primera Kwakkenbos
Primera Fidelio
Primera Broekpolder
Primera De Pijp
Primera Heenvliet
Primera Heerde
Primera Heerlerheide
Primera Het Hoekstuk
Primera Blaaksedijk
Primera Hofman
Primera Bakker
Primera De Luifel
Primera Brandevoort
Primera Polder Volgerlanden
Primera Slangenbeek
Primera Plantinga
Primera Peter Swaanen
Primera Kerkelanden
Primera Floriande
Primera Hoogezand
Primera Houten Centrum
Primera Huissen
Primera Hulst
Primera DDmuiden
Primera Prince
Primera Achterveld
Primera Julianadorp
Primera Kaatsheuvel
Primera Kroon (K)
Primera Van den Berge
Primera Crimpenhof
Primera Leek

Primera Post

Primera Ruiterskwartier
Primera Kopermolen
Primera Kooiplein
Primera Diamantplein
Primera De Koning
Primera Leidsenhage
Primera Riecker
Primera Lienden
Primera Marcel
Primera Maartensdijk
Primera Kalimero
Primera Keulen (L)
Primera Keulen (B)
Primera Marum
Primera Kruijer
Primera Van 't Westende
Primera Middelharnis
Primera De Jong (M)
Primera Schipperheijn
Primera 't Spil
Primera De Hoek
Primera Musselkanaal
Primera Nieuw Lekkerland
Primera De Filmfreak
Primera Nieuwkoop
Primera Nijkerk
Primera Noviomagum
Primera Ron Wolf
Primera Nijverdal
Primera Noordwolde
Primera Nunspeet
Primera Odijk
Primera Oegstgeest
Primera Oldenzaal
Primera Arendshof
Primera Jos van Andel
Primera Domien Koek
Primera Panningen

Straat
Klokbekerweg
Dorpsstraat
Dalipassage
Alerderbrink
Westerstraat
Zweringweg
Brouwerijstraat
Dorpsstraat
Stationsstraat
Voorstraat

WC Coevering
Gronausestraat
Sint Adriaanstraat
Grotestraat

De Linie
Gildenburg
Bellevue
Meeuwerderweg
Fuormanderij
Luttekepoortstraat
Triasplein

Den Bogerd
Kalverstraat
Haydnplein
Gildenplein
Raadhuisstraat
Toldam
Dorpsstraat
Wannerstraat
Het Hoekstuk
Boonsweg
Dorpsstraat
Struytse Hoeck
Nieuwveld

De Plaetse
Sophiapromenade
Straatburg
Dorpstraat
Doelenstraat
Kapittelweg
Aalburgplein
Hoofdstraat
Stellingmolen
De Brink
Gentsestraat
Zeewijkplein
Planetenweg
De Biezen
Schoolweg
Hoofdstraat
Visserijkade
Voorstraat
Raadhuisplein
Bosweg
Cambuurplein
Ruiterskwartier
Kopermolen
Kralendijkkade
Diamantplein
Damlaan
Liguster

Botter 44
Verbrughweg
B. Leurinkstraat
Maertensplein
Brusselsepoort
De Mandel

De Beente

De Wending
Rembrandtplein
Vrijlandstraat
Beneden Zandpad
Lindeboom
Schoolstraat
Het Spil
Sluisstraat
Marktstraat
Planetenlaan
Dorrestein
Kennedyplein
Singel
Burchtstraat
Dommer v. Poldersveldtweg
Willem Alexanderstraat
Hoofdstraat Oost
Dorpsstraat

De Meent
Ommevoort

De Driehoek
Arendshof
Beijerse Hof
Meerkreuk
Markt

Huisnummer

170
32
59
4
105
222
72
110
61A
12
9-11
1120
8
135
60
80
10
111
51
8
80
30
6

6
10
30
3A
34
15-17
4
26
22
38
41-45
69
18
8
66-68
2
109
57
96
6

6
15
23
62
4
59
78
2
30
86
4
3A
20A

13

12
271
9

1
3
34
10
36
7
15
42
65

Postcode

8081 1]

6661 EL

7811 DA
7812 RT
1601 AD
7545 DA
7523 XE

7468 CN
3851 NB
8801 LC

5665 GA
7534 AR
4461 1C

7471 BN
4208 DE
2804 VK
6561 CX
9724 ER
9254 GS
3841 AX
3845 GD
3371 AM
3481 ES

1962 KE
1967 KL

2101 HH
3218 AW
8181 HS
6413 EV
1852 KX
3274 LH

7447 CR
3224 HB
5702 HW
5708 ZK
3344 PM
7559 NM
6093 ED
5081 CL

1216 HX
2134 DM
9601 EL

3995 AV
6852 EE

4561 EH
1974 PA
1973 BH
3401 GD
1787 AV
5171 DE
2225 TV
4791 HN
2922 A)

9351 AA
8921 RD
8911 BP
2317 PA
2315 ZA
2332 HT
2265 AN
2262 AC
8243 JE

4033 GP
7581 AR
3738 GK
6216 CE
6227 CS
6229 AV
9363 AZ
7944 GG
4337 EC
3241 GA
3641 EX

5451 AS
1141 SH
1398 AS
9581 AD
2957 SL

2912 BC
2421 EN
3861 AE
6511 RD
6523 CW
7442 MA
8391 AS
8071 BW
3984 K

2341 W
7571 ET
4901 LG

3262 VR
2377 VM
5981 AP

Plaats

ELBURG

ELST

EMMEN

EMMEN
ENKHUIZEN
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
ENTER

ERMELO
FRANEKER
GELDROP
GLANERBRUG
GOES

GOOR
GORINCHEM
GOUDA
GROESBEEK
GRONINGEN
HARDEGARIIP
HARDERWIIK
HARDERWIJK
HARDINXVELD-GIESSENDAM
HARMELEN
HEEMSKERK
HEEMSKERK
HEEMSTEDE
HEENVLIET
HEERDE
HEERLEN
HEILOO
HEINENOORD
HELLENDOORN
HELLEVOETSLUIS
HELMOND
HELMOND
HENDRIK IDO AMBACHT
HENGELO
HEYTHUYSEN
HILVARENBEEK
HILVERSUM
HOOFDDORP
HOOGEZAND
HOUTEN
HUISSEN
HULST
IJMUIDEN
IJMUIDEN
IJSSELSTEIN
JULIANADORP
KAATSHEUVEL
KATWIIK
KLUNDERT
KRIMPEN AAN DEN IJSSEL
LEEK
LEEUWARDEN
LEEUWARDEN
LEIDEN

LEIDEN

LEIDEN
LEIDSCHENDAM
LEIDSCHENDAM
LELYSTAD
LIENDEN
LOSSER
MAARTENSDIIK
MAASTRICHT
MAASTRICHT
MAASTRICHT
MARUM

MEPPEL
MIDDELBURG
MIDDELHARNIS
MIJDRECHT
MILL
MONNICKENDAM
MUIDEN
MUSSELKANAAL
NIEUW LEKKERLAND
NIEUWERKERK A/D IJSSEL
NIEUWKOOP
NIJKERK
NIJMEGEN
NIJMEGEN
NIJVERDAL
NOORDWOLDE
NUNSPEET
ODIIK
OEGSTGEEST
OLDENZAAL
OOSTERHOUT
OUD-BEIJERLAND
OUDE WETERING
PANNINGEN

Telefoonnummer

0525 - 68 66 50
0481 -3517 25
0591 - 554875
0591 - 61 45 62
0228 - 52 62 95
053 -431 01 52
053 - 4356135
0547 -381271
0341 - 56 16 59
0517 - 39 21 64
040 - 285 40 88
053 - 461 30 22
0113 -2189 30
0547 - 26 11 44
0183 - 62 58 25
0182 - 57 18 82
024 - 397 3594
050 - 31339 12
0511 - 47 27 64
0341 - 42 60 98
0341-411098
0184 -611175
0348 - 44 62 34
0251 - 23 28 07
0251-2001 28
023 - 528 75 62
0181 - 66 05 05
06 - 30 7599 03
045 - 522 29 49
072 -5335258
0186 - 60 91 48
0548 - 65 43 39
0181-311536
0492 - 5391 16
0492 - 43 05 20
078 - 681 28 20
074 - 242 36 43
0475 - 49 10 65
013 - 505 12 90
035-5338203
023 - 561 88 99
0598 - 393377
030 - 634 37 55
026 - 388 66 38
0114-3703 74
0255 - 53 03 88
0255 - 51 00 48
030 - 687 45 87
0223 - 64 39 67
0416 - 27 31 27
071 -407 28 11
0168 - 40 52 92
0180 - 59 05 01
0594 - 512123
058 - 21538 76
06 - 22 84 06 99
071-5211781
06-1277 0268
071 - 576 46 40
070-327 1197
070-3277571
0320 - 25 85 60
0344 - 60 53 75
053 -5387251
0346 - 21 13 90
043 - 347 70 00
043 - 367 16 95
043 - 361 21 69
0594 - 64 23 91
0522 - 254199
0118 - 61 36 80
0187 - 48 53 00
0297 - 28 24 81
0485 - 45 13 62
029 - 974 80 58
0294 - 26 37 24
0599 - 41 65 65
0184 - 68 42 22
0180 - 31 68 58
0172 -57 2351
033 - 245 37 30
024-32336 19
024 -36043 11
0548 - 61 26 14
0561 -43 13 25
0341 - 25 25 66
030 - 659 04 35
071-51563 13
0541 - 21 66 13
0162 - 49 58 83
0186 - 62 70 22
071-3312635
077 - 307 67 59



Primera winkel
Primera Polder Papendrecht
Primera Keijzershof

Primera De Ruiter Wormerplein

Primera Weidevenne
Primera Putte

Primera Raalte

Primera Polder Rhoon
Primera Scheenstra

Primera Videoland Rijnsburg
Primera Roden

Primera Kennedylaan

Primera Benno van Sleeuwen

Primera De Clercq
Primera Stadhoudersplein
Primera Overschie
Primera Nesselande
Primera Faber

Primera Scherpenzeel
Primera Woudhoek
Primera Nolenslaan
Primera Sevenum
Primera Brekelmans
Primera Buunk

Primera Van Sleeuwen
Primera Bas van Sleeuwen
Primera Sint-Oedenrode
Primera Sliedrecht
Primera Sneek

Primera Zuid

Primera Someren
Primera Son

Primera Akkerhof
Primera Daily voor 't Gemak
Primera Daily - 't Plateau
Primera Kapteijns - Minkels
Primera Stadskanaal
Primera De Gilles
Primera Stein

Primera Susteren
Primera Ter Aar

Primera Tiel Centrum
Primera Passewaay
Primera Goosen

Primera Van den Broek
Primera De Blaak
Primera AaBe

Primera Wagnerplein
Primera Oonk

Primera Uden Centrum
Primera Westra Ugchelen
Primera De Jong (U)
Primera Ulft

Primera Wouters (U)
Primera Groeneweg
Primera Hiemstra
Primera Van Walsem
Primera Veghel

Primera MaasBIvd
Primera Blerick

Primera Vlissingen
Primera Volendam
Primera Voorburg
Primera Voorhout
Primera Voorschoten
Primera Moleneindplein
Primera Promenade
Primera Weesp

Primera Wieringerwerf
Primera Ed van de Watering
Primera Kiewiet

Primera Wolvega
Primera Het Kalf
Primera Zandvoort

Primera Postkantoor Landaal
Primera Zoetermeer Stadshart

Primera Rokkeveen
Primera Zwanenburg
Primera Polder Oudeland
Primera Polder Walburg
Primera Klinkhamer
Primera Stadshagen
Primera Lubeckplein

Straat
Meentpassage
Hoefbladplein
Wormerplein

Van Damplein
Antwerpsestraat
Marktstraat
Julianastraat
Wilhelminaplein
Koestraat
Heerestraat
Kennedylaan

Harry Coppenstraat
De Schere
Stadhoudersplein
Burg. Baumannlaan
Maltaplein
Stationsstraat
Dorpsstraat
Geuzenplein

Mgr. Nolenslaan
Pastoor Vullinghsstraat
Graaf Willem II straat
Stadsplein

Rijnstraat
Pettelaarseweg
Borchgrave
Burgemeester Winklerplein
Singel
Zuidpromenade
Postelstraat
Nieuwstraat
Winterakker

WC Waterland Vlinderveen
't Plateau
Nieuwstraat
Eurostate

Kaaistraat
Raadhuisplein
Wigibaldplein
Essenlaan
Waterstraat
Kamperfoelie
Besterdplein
Heyhoefpromenade
Amer

AaBe-straat
Wagnerplein
Stationsstraat
Sacramentsweg
Ugchelseweg
Zijdelwaardplein
Middelgraaf
Amsterdamsestraatweg
Haroekoeplein
Winkler Prins Passage
Dr. S. de Bruineplein
Kalverstraat
Maasstraat
Wieénpassage
Lange Zelke

Burg. Van Baarstraat
Laan van Nieuw Oosteinde
Jacoba van Beierenhof
Schoolstraat
Moleneindplein
Promenade
Amstellandlaan
Terpstraat
Julianaplein
Langestraat
Hoofdstraat Oost
Drielse Wetering
Haltestraat
Vrijheidsplein
Noordwaarts
Samanthagang
Dennenlaan
Oudeland

Hof van Holland

V.d. Capellenstraat
Wade

Lubeckplein

Huisnummer

20

9

34
18
43
10
63
31
26-28
94
88
34
13-15
134D
191
57

6
245
21
524
31
26

1
493A
259-D
41

5

10

1

8A
30
34
423-425
14
14

2

49
56
2A
12
73
16
24
52

7

9

38

4

70
54
91
28
753D
140
7

31

2

7

3

2

30
294
26
158A
58
87
12
27b
11
61
39
55

9
58-64
220
140
50
98
108
240

30

Postcode

3353 HH
2643 KD
1442 CB
1448 NB
4645 BB
8102 CK
3161 A)
5121 ES
2231 1G
9301 AH
4707 BD
5241 BE
3085 DT
3038 EA
3042 AD
3059 XW
9679 ED
3925 KC
3123 CK
3119 EN
5975 AP
2691 MW
7041 JA
5215 E]
5216 BM
5492 AT
3362 AA
8601 AJ
3768 EM
5711 EN
5691 AD
3206 TG
3205 EE
3202 GM
5271 AD
9501 DC
4651 BM
6171 1C
6114 LX
2461 DH
4001 AN
4007 TL
5014 HP
5043 RM
5032 AZ
5021 AV
5011 LP
7391 EK
5401 HZ
7339 CK
1422 DL
7071 WT
3555 HH
3531 WN
9641 DB
3904 CX
5461 JL
5911 DP
5921 GD
4381 GA
1131 Wv
2274 ER
2215 K
2251 BK
5262 CX
2741 NL
1382 CE
1771 AC
1949 AT
9671 PC
8471 1)
1509 KP
2042 0
3705 PS
2711 HP
2719 CL
1161 CS
3335V]
3332 EH
8014 vZ
8043 LS
8017 1z

Plaats
PAPENDRECHT
PIINACKER
PURMEREND
PURMEREND
PUTTE

RAALTE
RHOON

RIJEN
RIINSBURG
RODEN
ROOSENDAAL
ROSMALEN
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
SCHEEMDA
SCHERPENZEEL
SCHIEDAM
SCHIEDAM
SEVENUM
's-GRAVENZANDE
's-HEERENBERG
's-HERTOGENBOSCH
's-HERTOGENBOSCH
SINT-OEDENRODE
SLIEDRECHT
SNEEK

SOEST
SOMEREN

SON
SPIJKENISSE
SPIJKENISSE
SPIJKENISSE
ST. MICHIELSGESTEL
STADSKANAAL
STEENBERGEN
STEIN
SUSTEREN

TER AAR

TIEL

TIEL

TILBURG
TILBURG
TILBURG
TILBURG
TILBURG
TWELLO

UDEN
UGCHELEN
UITHOORN
ULFT

UTRECHT
UTRECHT
VEENDAM
VEENENDAAL
VEGHEL
VENLO

VENLO - BLERICK
VLISSINGEN
VOLENDAM
VOORBURG
VOORHOUT
VOORSCHOTEN
VUGHT
WADDINXVEEN
WEESP
WIERINGERWERF
WIJK AAN ZEE
WINSCHOTEN
WOLVEGA
ZAANDAM
ZANDVOORT
ZEIST
ZOETERMEER
ZOETERMEER
ZWANENBURG
ZWIINDRECHT
ZWIINDRECHT
ZWOLLE
ZWOLLE
ZWOLLE

Telefoonnummer

078 - 61579 35
015 - 364 04 33
0299 - 42 11 28
0299 - 47 38 17
0164 - 60 41 35
0572 - 352101
010 - 506 09 54
0161 -293393
071 - 408 04 00
050 - 5019378
0165 - 39 58 85
073 -52239 54
010-41001 25
010 - 466 40 37
010-437 1503
010 - 222 37 06
0597 -59 1276
033 -277 2247
010-47054 70
010 - 426 08 22
077 - 467 22 07
06 - 10 14 28 92
0314 - 66 59 44
073 -613 04 41
073 -690 18 78
0413 - 47 70 49
0184 - 41 20 80
0515-43 1353
035 - 60129 55
0493 - 44 04 16
0499 - 55 01 40
0181 - 63 73 37
0181 - 63 50 04
0181 - 61 3554
073 - 55122 64
0599 - 62 25 04
0167 - 56 65 33
046 - 435 24 05
046 - 449 57 12
0172 - 60 32 03
0344 - 61 30 89
0344 - 62 60 00
013 - 543 49 88
013-5713501
013 - 468 94 33
013 -763 14 36
013 - 456 10 69
0571-27 1509
0413-331221
055-5341010
0297 - 56 25 11
0315 - 68 56 29
030 - 24447 72
030 - 294 99 57
0598 - 61 48 82
0318 - 51 47 80
0413 -354529
077 - 374 60 92
077 - 387 24 50
0118 - 41 79 60
0299 - 32 38 14
070 - 383 76 90
0252 -222770
071 - 7820500
073 - 656 24 79
0182 - 615543
0294 - 41 53 63
0227 - 60 02 37
0251 - 374257
0597 - 413791
0561 - 61 23 02
075-63510 16
023-5712151
06 - 15370263
079 - 33113 02
079 - 361 67 09
020 - 497 44 95
078 - 647 42 86
078 - 645 17 03
038 - 465 99 38
038 - 420 07 57
038 - 460 76 50



